PLC System Cabling
Interfaces and Pre-assembled cables for
Honeywell C300
Universal solutions
for PLC input/output cards
Aimed at reducing costs, and to save space and time in the construction of
electrical cabinets, the universal cabling system for PLCs is provided as an
effective alternative to end-to-end cabling design. Weidmüller offers a wide range

(with housing)
32 poles connector to ferrules (with housing)
16 poles connector to ferrules (with housing)
32 poles connector to 32 poles connector
(without housing)
32+4 poles connector to ferrules (without housing)
32 poles connector to 2x16 poles connector
(without housing)
32+4 poles connector to 32+4 poles connector
(without housing)
16 poles connector to 16 poles connector
(without housing)
32 poles connector to ferrules (without housing)
16 poles connector to ferrules (without housing)
Cross section Type Order No.
0.25 mm² C300-32B-320B-2S-M25-1M 7789828010
0.34 mm² C300-32B-320B-2S-M34-1M 7789888010
0.50 mm² C300-32B-320B-2S-M50-1M 7789838010
Cross section Type Order No.
0.25 mm² C300-36B-F-2S-M25-1M 1349370010
0.34 mm² C300-36B-F-2S-M34-1M 1373780010
0.50 mm² C300-36B-F-2S-M50-1M 1373820010
Cross section Type Order No.
0.25 mm² C300-32B-216B-2S-M25-1M 1373770010
0.34 mm² C300-32B-216B-2S-M34-1M 7789886010
0.50 mm² C300-32B-216B-2S-M50-1M 1373790010
Cross section Type Order No.
0.25 mm² C300-36B-324B-2S-M25-1M 7789829010
0.34 mm² C300-36B-324B-2S-M34-1M 7789891010
0.50 mm² C300-36B-324B-2S-M50-1M 7789892010
Cross section Type Order No.
0.25 mm² C300-16B-160B-2S-M25-1M 1481690010
0.34 mm² C300-16B-160B-2S-M34-1M 1481710010
0.50 mm² C300-16B-160B-2S-M50-1M 1481720010
Cross section Type Order No.
0.25 mm² C300-32B-F-2S-M25-1M 1349350010
0.34 mm² C300-32B-F-2S-M34-1M 7789617010
0.50 mm² C300-32B-F-2S-M50-1M 7789895010
Cross section Type Order No.
0.25 mm² C300-16B-F-2S-M25-1M 1481740010
0.34 mm² C300-16B-F-2S-M34-1M 1481750010
0.50 mm² C300-16B-F-2S-M50-1M 1481760010
Cross section Type Order No.
0.25 mm² PAC-C300-3232-25-1M 7789880010
0.34 mm² PAC-C300-3232-34-1M 1498820010
0.50 mm² PAC-C300-3232-50-1M 7789882010
Cross section Type Order No.
0.25 mm² PAC-C300-36-F-25-1M 1349340010
0.34 mm² PAC-C300-36-F-34-1M 1373910010
0.50 mm² PAC-C300-36-F-50-1M 1373950010
Cross section Type Order No.
0.25 mm² PAC-C300-32-1616-25-1M 1373880010
0.34 mm² PAC-C300-32-1616-34-1M 7789893010
0.50 mm² PAC-C300-32-1616-50-1M 1373920010
Cross section Type Order No.
0.25 mm² PAC-C300-3636-25-1M 7789884010
0.34 mm² PAC-C300-3636-34-1M 7789885010
0.50 mm² PAC-C300-3636-50-1M 7789837010
Cross section Type Order No.
0.25 mm² PAC-C300-1616-25-1M 1481610010
0.34 mm² PAC-C300-1616-34-1M 1481620010
0.50 mm² AC-C300-1616-50-1M 1481630010
Cross section Type Order No.
0.25 mm² PAC-C300-32-F-25-1M 1349330010
0.34 mm² PAC-C300-32-F-34-1M 1373900010
0.50 mm² PAC-C300-32-F-50-1M 1373940010
Cross section Type Order No.
0.25 mm² PAC-C300-16-F-25-1M 1481650010
0.34 mm² PAC-C300-16-F-34-1M 1481660010
0.50 mm² PAC-C300-16-F-50-1M 1481670010
Honeywell C300 – Interconnection cables
Excellent flexibility
The pre-assembled cables can be manufactured with
different cross sections and in different lengths of up to 50 m.